
Now celebrating our 31st season, the Southeast’s largest and most active chamber 
music organization brings together some of the city’s finest resident musicians 
with internationally-known performers who are dedicated to performing the 
most delightful, exciting, and interesting music from the chamber repertoire in some 
of the most acoustically and visually beautiful spaces in Atlanta. Guests have included 
Yo-Yo Ma, Richard Stoltzman, Alan Gilbert, Dave Brubeck, William Preucil, Eliot Fisk, 
Mark O’Connor, Robert Spano and many others. 

The ECMSA’s mission is to create new generations of passionate and educated 
music lovers who will cherish and support this greatest art forever. In addition to 
presenting four Series- the Emerson Evening, Cooke Noontime, Bach’s Lunch, and 
a Family Concert Series- the Society tours, participates in recording projects, the 
commissioning of new works, and numerous community-outreach activities. We 
also offer the Fentress Waits Cannon Chapel Concerts. Education is the integral 
part of the ECMSA’s mission, and members teach in a wide variety of ways throughout 
the University and greater community, coach student chamber music ensembles, 
and give private lessons. We also offer the Masterclass Series, giving the public 
an opportunity to observe master musicians working with some of Emory’s finest 
undergraduate talents. 

Our String Quartet-in-Residence program, held by the international award-winning 
Vega Quartet, lies at the heart of the ECMSA’s mission to spread this great music 
throughout the community, reaching audiences ages 2 to 102. The Vega is the first 
professional string quartet to ever make Atlanta their home base and as such, 
they are having a transformational effect on music education and performance 
throughout the area. The Vega gives 16 interdisciplinary classes each year across the 
curriculum in all the Schools of the University, and our newest initiative, Music for 
Healing, takes the Vega to health care centers around the Atlanta area bringing live 
music to those who need it most. 

Thanks to the incredible generosity of numerous supporters, all ECMSA concerts this 
season will again be free of charge, making this great music accessible to as large 
and diverse an audience as possible. 
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EMORY CHAMBER MUSIC SOCIETY OF ATLANTA 
2023–2024 CONCERT SCHEDULE 

Cooke Noontime Concerts @ the Carlos Museum ONLY  will require free online registration. 
Emerson Series Concerts are in Emerson Concert Hall, Schwartz Center, unless otherwise 
noted. Bach’s Lunch concerts are at Noon @ First Presbyterian Church, 1328 Peachtree St. NE; 
Masterclass Series are at 10 AM in Tharp Rehearsal Hall, Schwartz Center, unless otherwise noted. 

FALL 2023
Sat. Sept. 9: Emerson Series: Bach & Bluegrass with Mark & Maggie O’Connor
Fri. Sept. 15: Cooke Noontime Concert, Emerson Concert Hall: Variety is the Spice of Life!
Fri. Sept. 29: Bach’s Lunch @ First Presbyterian: The Fantastic Flute
Sat. Sept. 30: Masterclass Series: Ransom Wilson, flute
Sat. Sept. 30: Emerson Series: Waits Chamber Music Concert in Cannon Chapel: Chamber Music 
with Voice
Sat. Oct. 7: Emerson Series @ Kai-Lin Art Gallery: Impressions- Music & Art @ Kai-Lin Art Free 
Registration Required
Sun. Oct. 15 @ 1 PM: Family Concert @ Fernbank Museum: Woodlands Spirits and other Musical 
Creatures free with museum admission
Tues. Oct. 17 @ 7:30 PM: Emerson Series @ Oxford College Williams Hall:
Timothy Miller, tenor & William Ransom, piano
Fri. Oct. 20: Cooke Noontime Concert: Yuriy Bekker, violin & William Ransom, piano Free Registration 
Required
Sat. Oct. 21: Masterclass Series: Yuriy Bekker, violin
Fri. Nov. 3: Cooke Noontime Concert: Concert on the Quad (Rain Date Tuesday Nov. 7 @ Noon) 
Sat. Nov. 4: Masterclass Series: Adam Frey, euphonium
Sat. Nov. 11 Emerson Series: An Evening with Garrison Keillor Free Registration Required
Fri. Nov. 17: Cooke Noontime Concert: Adam Frey, euphonium Free Registration Required
Fri. Dec. 1: Cooke Noontime Concert: Ying Huang, piano Free Registration Required
Sat. Dec. 2: Masterclass Series: Ying Huang, piano
Fri. Dec. 8: Bach’s Lunch @ First Presbyterian: Vega Quartet: Solo!
Sun. Dec. 10 @ 4 PM: Family Series: Santa’s Favorite Chamber Music

SPRING 2024
Fri. Jan. 12: Bach’s Lunch @ First Presbyterian: Handel with Care
Fri. Jan. 19: Cooke Noontime Concert, Emerson Concert Hall: The King of Instruments Meets the 
Instrument of Kings
Sat. Jan. 27: Masterclass Series: Matt Herskowitz, piano
Sat. Jan. 27: Emerson Series: Jazz Meets Classics : Chopin Etudes en Jazz with Matt Herskowitz
Tues. Jan. 30 @ 7:30 PM: Emerson Series @ Oxford College Williams Hall: The Vega String Quartet
Fri. Feb. 9: Cooke Noontime Concert, Emerson Concert Hall: The Three Graces
Fri. Feb. 9 @ 7 PM: Family Series, Pajama Concert: Chinese New Year Celebration
Vega Quartet
Sat. Feb. 10: Masterclass Series: Vijay Venkatesh, piano
Sun. Feb. 11 @ 4 PM: Emerson Series: Bach Bowl- Inspired by Bach
Sun. Feb. 25 @ 4 PM: Family Series: Atlanta’s Young Artists
Fri. March 1: Cooke Noontime Concert: Bertrand Giraud, piano Free Registration Required
Sat. March 2: Masterclass Series: Bertrand Giraud, piano
Sun. March 3 @ 3 PM: Emerson Series @ The Breman: Music of Jewish Composers free with museum 
admission 
Sat. March 30: Emerson Series: Vega Quartet, Joel Thompson Quartet Premiere
Fri. April 12: Cooke Noontime Concert, Emerson Concert Hall: Juilliard String Quartet with Vega 
Quartet and William Ransom, piano
Sat. April 13: Masterclass Series: Juilliard Quartet
Sat. April 13: Emerson Series: Waits Chamber Music Concert, Cannon Chapel: The Juilliard String 
Quartet Free Registration Required
Fri. April 19: Bach’s Lunch @ First Presbyterian: Zuill Bailey, cello; Vega Quartet
Sat. April 20 @ 10 AM: Masterclass Series: Zuill Bailey, cello
Sat. April 20 @ 7:30 PM : Emerson Series @ Fernbank Science Center Planetarium: Bach Under the 
Stars - Zuill Bailey, cello
Sun. April 21 @ 4 PM: Family Concert: Meet Mr. Goffriller, the 320-Year-Old Cello! with Zuill Bailey, 
cello
Fri. May 3: Cooke Noontime Concert: Dynamic Duo! Julie Coucheron & William Ransom, piano Free 
Registration Required
Sun. May 5 @ 3 PM: Emerson Series @ High Museum: “Bach @ the High” free with museum admission
Sun. May 12 @ 1:30 PM: Emerson Series: Cherry Emerson Memorial Alumni Concert Honoring the 
Society of Corpus Cordis Aureum
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The O’Connors, William Ransom, and The Vega Quartet

 

The Emory Chamber Music 
Society of Atlanta is supported 

by the Cherry L. Emerson 
Endowment, the Rebecca 
Katz-Doft Chamber Music 
Endowment, a major gift 

from Dr. John Cooke, the Ethel 
Orentlicher Gershon Fund, 
a gift from Dr. James Waits, 

the Office of Educational 
Programs at the Michael 

C. Carlos Museum, and by 
ongoing donations from 

music lovers like you! 
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